
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 3rd Semester, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #
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Introduction to Business 

Finance

Expository Writing Discrete Structures Social Sciences (Urdu) Statistics

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0028 Laraib Nafeez 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 12 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0065 Muhammad Asif 33 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0085 Sher Jan 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0090 Zaid Tariq 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 45 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-23/M/024 Sawera Chaudhry - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/004 Aifa Nazaket 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-24/M/006 Ayana Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/007 Azka Saleem 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 49 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/010 Faryal Habib 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/011 Fatima Baig 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/015 Imtinan Ali  Shah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-24/M/016 Jawahir Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-24/M/017 Kashif Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/018 Khadija Laraib 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-24/M/019 Khizar Aftab 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-24/M/020 Kinza Arshad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 99 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/021 Malik Saad Tanveer Awan 41 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/025 Muhammad Abdul Hannan 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/026 Muhammad Abid 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/027 Muhammad Ali Khan 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-24/M/031 Muhammad Hassan Junaid Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-24/M/033 Muhammad Kashif Asif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/034 Muhammad Mustafa 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/037 Muhammad Shahraz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 15 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-24/M/041 Murad Ahmad 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/042 Muzamil Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/043 Rafiya Naqeeb 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 97 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/044 Salman Sarfaraz Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/046 Syed Muhammad Kumil Haider(Wit - - - - - - - - 

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/07/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 3rd Semester, Morning, Session Spring 2025

IT243 MKT233 SE112 SE114 UR231 UR-231

Information System 

Analysis

Principles of Marketing Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Urdu Urdu
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IS/BBA/A-23/M/A/0028 Laraib Nafeez 20 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0065 Muhammad Asif 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0085 Sher Jan 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-23/M/B/0090 Zaid Tariq 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-23/M/024 Sawera Chaudhry - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/004 Aifa Nazaket 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/006 Ayana Ali 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/007 Azka Saleem 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/010 Faryal Habib 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/011 Fatima Baig 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/015 Imtinan Ali  Shah 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/016 Jawahir Ali 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/017 Kashif Ali 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 24 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/018 Khadija Laraib 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 35 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/019 Khizar Aftab 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/020 Kinza Arshad 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/021 Malik Saad Tanveer Awan 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/025 Muhammad Abdul Hannan 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/026 Muhammad Abid 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 26 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/027 Muhammad Ali Khan 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/031 Muhammad Hassan Junaid Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 29 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/033 Muhammad Kashif Asif 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/034 Muhammad Mustafa 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/037 Muhammad Shahraz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/041 Murad Ahmad 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/042 Muzamil Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/043 Rafiya Naqeeb 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/044 Salman Sarfaraz Khan 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/046 Syed Muhammad Kumil Haider(Wit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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IS/BBA/S-24/M/050 Zainab Ibrar 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 98 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-24/M/051 Zia Ul Islam 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BBA/S-24/M/050 Zainab Ibrar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-24/M/051 Zia Ul Islam 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 
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